&

DELL G6J41 virta-adapteri ja vaihtosuuntaaja Sisatila 65 W musta

Tuotemerkki : DELL Tuotekoodi: G6J41

Tuotteen nimi : G6J41

DELL G6J41. Tarkoitus: Kannettava tietokone, Virtaldhteen tyyppi: Sisatila, Lahtéteho: 65 W. Tuotteen
vari: musta. Tuotteen leveys: 154 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 109 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 64 mm. Lukumaara
per pakkaus: 1 kpl, Pakkauksen leveys: 154 mm, Pakkauksen syvyys: 109 mm

Features Features

Purpose * Laptop

Power supply type * Indoor

Power current type AC-to-DC

Output power * 65 W

Output voltage * 195V

Brand compatibility DELL
Compatibility
Design

Product colour *

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack *
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

Commercial Chrome Chromebook
7310 13 MERIDIAN BTX,
Chromebook 3380 13 KEYSTONE
BTX C Inspiron Desktops 3655 LILY
MT CZL BTX, 3477 PUNISHER KBL
24 BTX Inspiron Notebooks G5 5587
FIRESTAR 15 CFL H BTX, 7786
ROGUE 1 2N1 17 BTX, 7779
STARLORD 17 BBY KBL BTX,
Latitude E7450 GOLIAD 14 MLK
CTOE OptiPlex Desktops 9020M
DOGFISH 9 CTO, 9020M DOGFISH 9
BTX Vostro Desktops 3252 TAHOE
SOC SFF BTX, 3055 ONTARIO 20
AMD BTX, 3052 ONTARIO 20 BSW
BTX Vostro Notebooks 5568 DALI 15
KBL BTX, 5471 ARMANI 14 KBL BTX
Wyse 7040 Thin Client POTOMAC
CTO, 7040 Thin Client POTOMAC
BTX

Black

154 mm
109 mm
64 mm
200 g

1 pc(s)
154 mm
109 mm
64 mm
220 g
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