

## DELL G6J41 virta-adapteri ja vaihtosuuntaaja Sisätila 65 W musta

Tuotemerkki : DELL

Tuotekoodi: G6J41



Tuotteen nimi : G6J41

DELL G6J41. Tarkoitus: Kannettava tietokone, Virtalähteen tyyppi: Sisätila, Lähtöteho: 65 W. Tuotteen väri: musta. Tuotteen leveys: 154 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 109 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 64 mm. Lukumäärä per pakkaus: 1 kpl, Pakkauksen leveys: 154 mm, Pakkauksen syvyys: 109 mm

Output power *65 WMT CZL BTX, 3477 PUNISHER KBLOutput voltage *19.5 V24 BTX Inspiron Notebooks G5 558Brand compatibilityDELLROGUE 1 2N1 17 BTX, 7779STARLORD 17 BBY KBL BTX, Latitude E7450 GOLIAD 14 MLK CTOE OptiPlex Desktops 9020M DOGFISH 9 CTO, 9020M DOGFISH - BTX Vostro Desktops 3252 TAHOE SOC SFF BTX, 3055 ONTARIO 20 AMD BTX, 3052 ONTARIO 20 BSW BTX Vostro Notebooks 5568 DALI 1	Features		Features	
Design	Power supply type * Power current type Output power * Output voltage *	Indoor AC-to-DC 65 W 19.5 V	Compatibility	7310 13 MERIDIAN BTX, Chromebook 3380 13 KEYSTONE BTX C Inspiron Desktops 3655 LILY MT CZL BTX, 3477 PUNISHER KBL 24 BTX Inspiron Notebooks G5 5587 FIRESTAR 15 CFL H BTX, 7778 ROGUE 1 2N1 17 BTX, 7779 STARLORD 17 BBY KBL BTX, Latitude E7450 GOLIAD 14 MLK CTOE OptiPlex Desktops 9020M DOGFISH 9 CTO, 9020M DOGFISH 9 BTX Vostro Desktops 3252 TAHOE SOC SFF BTX, 3055 ONTARIO 20 AMD BTX, 3052 ONTARIO 20 BSW BTX Vostro Notebooks 5568 DALI 15 KBL BTX, 5471 ARMANI 14 KBL BTX Wyse 7040 Thin Client POTOMAC CTO, 7040 Thin Client POTOMAC
			Design	

Design	
Product colour *	Black
Weight & dimensions	
Width Depth Height Weight	154 mm 109 mm 64 mm 200 g
Packaging data	
Quantity per pack * Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	1 pc(s) 154 mm 109 mm 64 mm 220 g
Logistics data	
Harmonized System (HS) code	85044095

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.